Special’ry Coffees

120z

Latte 3.68
Café Mocha 435
Café Caramel 435
White Mocha 435
Regular Brew 2.00
Americano

— 8oz

— 16 oz

Cappuccino (6 oz)
Machiato (3 oz)
Espresso (2 oz)

Con Panna (2 oz espresso p]us ice cream scoop)

Cold Brew
— 16 oz
— 20 oz
— 320z

Flavors

Extra Shot
Double Shot

160z

420
475
475
475
2.25

Cl.l.l coffees can be iceol or b]enoled

We also offer our on-site roasted

]oulk coffee ]OQCJ.I'IS

200z

498
525
525
525
2.50

2.89
4.59

3.25
2.98
2.89
575

3.68
420
598

64

159
2.25

FIQPPQS and Smoo’rhies

160z

Frappe 498
Mocha/Caramel Frappe 5.20
Green Macha 4.89
Chai Frappe 489
All Fruit 510

Beverages
Soft Drinks 100 Bottled Water
Juices 175 Shakes
Milk 1.50 Malts
Iced Tea 2.30 Hot Tea
Chocolate Milk 2.90

120z 160z
Chai Tea Latte 3.85 495
Green Tea Latte 3.85 495
Hot Chocolate 315 3.89
Steamer 3.30 375
Desserts

200z
5.60
598
5.89
5.89
5.99

125

5.89
598
3.55

200z
475
475
4.25

Try our selection of cakes, pastries, cookies and brownies

IC@ Cream

Taste the difference of Madison-based Chocolate
Shoppe Ice Cream! Also sold by the pint or quar’f!

All prices subject to change without notice

" Conrectrion

= (Cafe

W atertown's only Micro-Roaster
Dine In ¢ Order Pickup e Drive Thru

Monday to Saturday 7:00am to 6:00pm
Sunday: 11:00am to 6:00pm (espresso bar only)

1308 W. Main Street
Watertown, WI 53098

Phone: (920) 261-6636
Call ahead for picl:up



Breakfast

Muffins

Cinnamon Streusel Muffin

Seasonal Coffee Co.ke

Scones

Bagels

Muffin Sandwiches:
— bacon, egg, cheese
— sausage, egg, cheese

Croissants

- plctin
— Sausage/Bacon Egg and Cheese
— ham and cheese
— turkey and cheese
Mediterranean Pocket
Breakfast Wrap (sausage/bacon)
— add Salsa
Oatmeal with toppings
Toasted Veggie Bagel

SOU.pS o.nd. SO.].O.d.S
Chopped Salad
Medium Salad
Garden Salad
Chicken Pecan Salad
Ask about our soup of the day

— cup

— bowl

420
4928

4.58
3.40
3.25

5.25
5.25

3.40
6.80
6.80
7.30
6.78
6.80
0.64
5.56
5.89

9.98
725
3.86
1015

435
7.48

Special’ty Sand-wiches

Chicken Caesar 10.68

Grilled chicken breast, romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, tomatoes,
onions, with Caesar dressing in a wrap, toasted to perfection.

Ham and Swiss on Rye 9.68

Savory ham with aged Swiss cheese on marble rye, toasted to
perfeci'ion

Mediterranean Meloc{y 11.75

Roasted turkey with hummus, feta cheese, green olives with garnish of
tomato, lettuce, and onion on a ciabatta roll

Reuben 12.25

Corned Beef, aged Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, with thousand island
dressing on marble rye

The Spicy Buffalo Wro.p 11.75

Breaded chicken with onion, lettuce, tomato, and cheddar cheese with
spicy buffalo sauce

Honey-Spiced Ham Wro.p 9.68

Savory ham, romaine lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese with our specia]
honey—spiced sauce Wrappeol in a tortilla

Chicken Salad on 9-Grain Bread 9.68

Chicken salad on nine- grain bread, garnished with tomatoes, lettuce,
and onions — add 1.40 for chicken salad on croissant

BLT 9.68

Bacon, lettuce, and tomato with mayonnaise on toasted sourdougb

bread

Turkey on 9-Grain Bread 9.89
Tasi'y cold i'urkey on fresh 9-grain bread with mayonnaise, lettuce,

onion, tomato, and a slice of Moni'erey Jack Cheese

Autumn Turkey Sandwich 10.98

Smoked Turkey resting on lettuce, onion and a roasted pecan, cranberry

honey Dijon sauce i'opped with smoked Gouda cheese

Chicken Quesadilla 10.68

Cubed Chicken breast with onions, sautéed peppers and cheddar cheese,
all perfectly seasoned. Accompanied with our in house made salsa and
sour cream

Harvest Turkey Wrap 10.98

Turkey, lettuce, red onion, feta cheese, dried cranberries, and pecans in
a wrap with a side of our in-house made balsamic vinaigrette

Y2 Sandwich with Soup 898

Half chicken salad sandwich, BLT, or Grilled Cheese with a choice of
the soup of the day

Mexican Chicken Wro.p 10.25

Seasoned chicken, onion, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, sour cream,
and salsa in a cold wrap

Grilled Cheese 798

Cheddar cheese on sourolough bread, toasted to perfecﬁon
— add a cup of tomato bisque 9.69

Stuffed Tomato

Stuffed Roma tomato with chicken salad and mini pPoppy 8.68
seed muffin on the side

Quiche 9.80

BQCOD and Gouda

Broccoli and Cheddar

Gluten Free Offerings

Mediterranean Flatbread 875
Flatbread drizzled with olive oil, i'oppecl with Mediterranean herbs,

served with a side of hummus and garden salad

Focaccia Bread 875

Flatbread drizzled with olive oil, topped with tomatoes, onions and
Parmesan cheese. Served with a side salad

Caramel Apple Nut Muffins 5.68
Children's Menu

Grilled Cheese with Chips 678

Mac ‘n Cheese 498

PB&] with Chips 498

Chicken Tenders 2pc/4pc 5.75/10.50






