Specialty Coffees

	12oz	lóoz	20oz
Latte	3.68	4.20	4.98
Café Mocha	4.35	4.75	5.25
Café Caramel	4.35	4.75	5.25
White Mocha	4.35	4.75	5.25
Regular Brew	2.00	2.25	2.50
Americano			
- 8 oz			2.89
– 16 oz			4.59
Cappuccino (6 oz)			3.25
Machiato (3 oz)			2.98
Espresso (2 oz)			2.89
Con Panna (2 oz espresso plus ice	e cream scoop)		5.75
Cold Brew			
– 16 oz			3.68
– 20 oz			4.20
– 32 oz			5.98
Flavors			.64
Extra Shot			1.59
Double Shot			2.25
11 ((1	. 1 11	1 1	

all coffees can be iced or blended

We also offer our on-site roasted bulk coffee beans

Frappes and Smoothies

Desserts

Try our selection of cakes, pastries, cookies and brownies

Ice Cream

Taste the difference of Madison-based Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream! Also sold by the pint or quart!

All prices subject to change without notice



Watertown's only Micro-Roaster

Dine In • Order Pickup • Drive Thru

Monday to Saturday 7:00am to 6:00pm Sunday: ll:00am to 6:00pm (espresso bar only)

> 1308 W. Main Street Watertown, WI 53098

Phone: (920) 261-6636 Call ahead for pickup

Breakfast Specialty Sandwiches			Harvest Turkey Wrap	10.98		
Muffins	4.20	Chicken Caesar 10.68		Turkey, lettuce, red onion, feta cheese, dried cranberries, and pecans in a wrap with a side of our in-house made balsamic vinaigrette		
Cinnamon Streusel Muffin	4.28	Grilled chicken breast, romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, tomatoes, onions, with Caesar dressing in a wrap, toasted to perfection. Ham and Swiss on Rye 9.68		½ Sandwich with Soup	8.98	
				Half chicken salad sandwich, BLT, or Grilled Cheese with a choice of the soup of the day		
Seasonal Coffee Cake	4.58	Savory ham with aged Swiss cheese on marble rye, toasted to	7.00	Mexican Chicken Wrap	10.25	
Scones	3.40	perfection		Seasoned chicken, onion, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, sour cream,		
Bagels	3.25	Mediterranean Melody	11.75	and salsa in a cold wrap		
Muffin Sandwiches:		Roasted turkey with hummus, feta cheese, green olives with garnish of tomato, lettuce, and onion on a ciabatta roll Reuben 12.25		Grilled Cheese	7.98	
— bacon, egg, cheese	5.25			Cheddar cheese on sourdough bread, toasted to perfection — add a cup of tomato bisque 9.69		
– sausage, egg, cheese	5.25					
Croissants		Corned Beef, aged Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, with thousand island dressing on marble rye		Stuffed Tomato Stuffed Roma tomato with chicken salad and mini poppy	8.68	
_ plain	3.40	The Spicy Buffalo Wrap	11.75	seed muffin on the side	0.00	
 – Sausage/Bacon Egg and Cheese 	6.80	Breaded chicken with onion, lettuce, tomato, and cheddar cheese	Quiche	9.80		
– ham and cheese	6.80	spicy buffalo sauce		Bacon and Gouda		
— turkey and cheese	7.30	Honey-Spiced Ham Wrap	9.68	Broccoli and Cheddar		
Mediterranean Pocket	6.78	Savory ham, romaine lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese with our s honey-spiced sauce wrapped in a tortilla	special			
Breakfast Wrap (sausage/bacon)	6.80	Chicken Salad on 9-Grain Bread 9.68		Gluten Free Offerings		
– add Salsa	0.64	Chicken salad on nine-grain bread, garnished with tomatoes, lettuce, and onions — add 1.40 for chicken salad on croissant		Mediterranean Flatbread	8.75	
Oatmeal with toppings	5.56			Flatbread drizzled with olive oil, topped with Mediterranean herbs,		
Toasted Veggie Bagel	5.89	BLT	9.68	served with a side of hummus and garden salad		
		Bacon, lettuce, and tomato with mayonnaise on toasted sourdough		Focaccia Bread	8.75	
Soups and Salads		bread		Flatbread drizzled with olive oil, topped with tomatoes, onions and Parmesan cheese. Served with a side salad		
-	0.00	Turkey on 9-Grain Bread	9.89	Caramel Apple Nut Muffins	5.68	
Chopped Salad	9.98	Tasty cold turkey on fresh 9-grain bread with mayonnaise, lettuce, onion, tomato, and a slice of Monterey Jack Cheese		Caramer Apple Inut Mullins	3.00	
Medium Salad	7.25	Autumn Turkey Sandwich	10.98	C 1.11 $^{\prime}$ N A		
Garden Salad	3.86	Smoked Turkey resting on lettuce, onion and a roasted pecan, cranberry honey Dijon sauce topped with smoked Gouda cheese		Children's Menu		
Chicken Pecan Salad	10.15			Grilled Cheese with Chips	6.78	
Ask about our soup of the day		Chicken Quesadilla	10.68	Mac 'n Cheese	4.98	
- cup	4.35	Cubed Chicken breast with onions, sautéed peppers and cheddar cheese, all perfectly seasoned. Accompanied with our in house made salsa and		PB&] with Chips	4.98	
- bowl 7.48 all perfectly seasoned. Accompanied with our in house made so sour cream		a ana	Chicken Tenders 2pc/4pc 5	.75/10.50		